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2023 Bald Blair Angus Bull Sale Supplementary Sheet

LOT NO ANGUS IDENT
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14
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17
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Group 2A Bulls Park PV/SV
NBB APR PV
NBB21S132 APR PV
NBB21S186 HBR PV
NBB21S91 APR PV
NBB21S185 HBR PV
NBB21S216 APR PV
NBB21S138 APR PV
NBB21S220 APR PV
NBB21S106 APR PV
NBB21S134 HBR PV
Group 3A Bulls Collins 2
NBB21S308 HBR PV
NBB21S247 HBR PV
NBB21S238 HBR PV
NBB21S271 HBR PV
NBB21S314 HBR PV
NBB21S278 HBR PV
NBB21S350 HBR PV
NBB21S343 APR PV
NBB21S357 HBR PV
NBB APR PV
Group 3A Bulls Collins 2
NBB21S312 APR PV
NBB21S283 HBR PV
NBB21S5232 APR PV
NBB21S301 APR PV
NBB21S291 HBR PV
NBB21S272 HBR PV
NBB21S313 APR PV
NBB21S265 HBR PV
NBB21S324 APR PV
NBB215289 HBR PV
Group 2A Bulls Park

NBB21S68 APR PV
NBB21S5140 HBR PV
NBB21S50 APR PV
NBB21S179 APR PV
NBB21S101 APR PV
NBB21S5252 HBR PV
NBB21S210 HBR PV

HBR/APR SIRE

NORL519
NORL519
GTNM®6
TFEAK132
NBBP52
NBBP52
VLYM518
NBBP52
NBBP69
NBBP97

NBBN112
NBBP52
NORL519
NORL519
NBBP52
NBBQ133
NBBP52
NBBP243
NBBN112
USA18130471

NBBP52
NBBP52
NBBP69
NBBP69
NBBQ53
NBBQ133
NBBP243
BLAN46
NBBP69
USA18636106

TFEAK132
NORL519
GTNM®6
GTNM®6
NMMP15
NORL519
TFEAK132

WEIGHT
20/07/2023
850
854
834
760
800
778
780
804
820
802
20/07/2023
798
810
780
814
812
746
764
776
766
826
20/07/2023
738
758
812
792
760
758
762
758
858
744
20/07/2023
786
774
850
734
680
744
772
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44
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54
55
56
57
58
59
59A
60
61
62
62A
LOT NO

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

75

NBB21S226
NBB21S227
NBB21S239
18 Month Old Bulls
NBB22T30
NBB22T38
NBB
NBB22T28
NBB22T15
NBB22T7
NBB22T22
NBB22T25
NBB22T10
NBB22T48
NBB22T56
NBB22T50
NBB22T32
NBB22T24
NBB22T12
NBB22T58
NBB22T51
NBB22T46
NBB22T37
NBB
NBB22T44
NBB22T14
NBB22T3
NBB22T45
NBB22T43
ANGUS IDENT
Yearling Angus Bulls
NBB22T60
NBB22T117
NBB
NBB22T133
NBB22T138
NBB22T128
NBB22T87
NBB
NBB22T110
NBB22T155

APR PV
APR PV
APR PV

APR PV
APR PV
APR PV
HBR PV
APR PV
APR PV
APR PV
APR PV
HBR SV
APR PV
HBR PV
APR SV
APR PV
HBR PV
APR PV
HBR SV
APR PV
HBR PV
APR SV
HBR PV
APR PV
HBR PV
HBR PV
APR PV
APR PV
HBR/APR

APR PV
APR PV
APR PV
HBR PV
APR PV
HBR PV
HBR PV
HBR PV
HBR PV
APR PV
APR PV
APR PV
HBR PV

NBBP69
NBBQ53
NBBP194

USA18981191
NBBP52
VTMQ1149
USA18981191
VTMQ1149
NBBP97
GTNM6
NBBP97
NBBP97
NBBP52
NBBP52
NBBP52
NBBP52
GTNM6
GTNM6
NBBP52
NBBP52
NBBP52
NBBP52
USA18981191
NBBP52
USA18981191
GTNM6
NBBP52
NBBP52
SIRE

NMMP15
NORL519
NORL519
USA19057457
USA19057457
USA19057457
NORL519
VTMQ1149
NORL519
VTMQ1149
VTMQ1149
USA18981191
USA18981191

742
736
740
27/07/2023
718
720

682
770
778
670
664
728
684
650
642
638
674
686
614
662
692
658

602
732
620
642
644
WEIGHT
20/07/2023
562
536
546
542
558
562
586
554
552
562
568
550
554
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12

12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13

13

13
13

13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14

75A

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

NBB22T173 HBR PV
Group 1 Bulls Collins 1

NBB21S37 APR PV
NBB21S89 APR PV
NBB21S62 HBR PV
NBB21S81 HBR PV
NBB21S75 APR PV
NBB21S99 HBR PV
NBB21S262 HBR PV
NBB21S236 APR PV
NBB21S72 APR PV
Group 2B Bulls Lookers

NBB21S116 HBR PV
NBB21S222 APR PV
NBB21S146 HBR PV
NBB21S51 APR SV
NBB21S192 HBR PV
NBB21S195 HBR PV
NBB APR PV
NBB21S69 APR PV
NBB APR PV
NBB21S125 APR PV
NBB21S219 APR PV
NBB HBR PV
NBB21S190 APR PV
NBB21S205 APR SV
NBB21S211 APR PV
NBB21S214 HBR PV
NBB21S79 APR SV

Group 3B Bulls, Hawkins Hill

NBB21S251 HBR PV
NBB HBR PV
NBB HBR PV
NBB21S285 APR PV
NBB21S231 APR PV
NBB PAR PV
NBB21S254 HBR PV
NBB APR PV
NBB215281 APR SV
NBB21S306 APR PV
NBB APR PV
NBB21S344 APR PV
NBB21S348 HBR PV
NBB APR PV

USA18981191
20/07/2023
NBBP69 924
GTNM®6 800
NMMP15 906
NMMP15
NMMP15 782
GTNM6 788
NBBN112 858
BLAN46 804
NMMP15 750
21/07/2023
NBBP97 698
NBBP69 704
USA18636043 716
NBBM38 740
BLAN46 768
GTNM6 804
NMMP15 704
NMMP15 702
NBBN112 666
NORL519 710
NBBQ53 780
NBBQ53 670
NBBQ53 696
NBBQ53 726
NBBQ53 686
NBBP52 680
NBBM38 676
21/07/2023
USA18636043 788
USA1863043 754
USA18636106 754
USA18130471 792
NBBP52 760
NBBP52 830
NBBP52 738
NBBP52 754
NBBP52 742
NBBQ23 746
NBBP243 746
NBBP243 722
NBBQ53 714
NBBP69 754



COMMENTS

WITHDRAWN

Suitable for use on Heifers

Suitable for use on Heifers

12/07/23 Morph 72% PASS

Suitable for use on Heifers
Suitable for use on Heifers
Suitable for use on Heifers
Suitable for use on Heifers

Suitable for use on Heifers;
Suitable for use on Heifers;
WITHDRAWN

12/07/23 Morph 73% PASS
12/07/23 Morph 74% PASS
Suitable for use on Heifers
Suitable for use on Heifers
Suitable for use on Heifers

Suitable for use on Heifers

12/07/23 Morph 74% PASS
12/07/23 Morph 83% PASS
Suitable for use on Heifers
Suitable for use on Heifers

Suitable for use on Heifers
Suitable for use on Heifers



12/07/23 Morph 75% PASS
12/07/23 Morph 79% PASS; Suitable for use on Heifers
12/07/23 Morph 61% QUALIFIED, suitable Multi-Sire Matings

Suitable for use on Heifers

WITHDRAWN
Replacement Lot; 24/05/23 Morph 79% PASS

12/07/23 Morph 87% PASS; Suitable for use on Heifers
Suitable for use on Heifers

12/07/23 Morph 71.5% PASS
12/07/23 Morph 85% PASS

12/07/23 Morph 83% PASS
Suitable for use on Heifers

Suitable for use on Heifers

Suitable for use on Heifers
Replacement Lot; Morph 87% PASS
Suitable for use on Heifers
Suitable for use on Heifers

Additional Lot; Morph 79% PASS
COMMENTS

Suitable for use on Heifers

12/07/23 Morph 51%; QUALIFIED. Suitable for use on Heifers
WITHDRAWN

12/07/23 Morph 81% PASS; Suitable for use on Heifers
12/07/23 Morph 70.5% PASS; Suitable for use on Heifers
Suitable for use on Heifers

12/07/23 Morph 85% PASS

WITHDRAWN

Suitable for use on Heifers

12/07/23 Morph 84% PASS

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN



REPLACEMENT LOT; 12/7/23 Morph 77%, PASS

Suitable for use on Heifers

Suitable for use on Heifers
Suitable for use on Heifers

12/07/23 Morph 75% PASS; Suitable for use on Heifers

Suitable for use on Heifers

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

Suitable for use on Heifers
WITHDRAWN

Suitable for use on Heifers
Suitable for use on Heifers
Suitable for use on Heifers
Suitable for use on Heifers
Suitable for use on Heifers

Suitable for use on Heifers
WITHDRAWN
WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN
12/07/23 Morph 85% PASS; Suitable for use on Heifers
WITHDRAWN

Suitable for use on Heifers
WITHDRAWN
Suitable for use on Heifers
Suitable for use on Heifers
WITHDRAWN



